

1st on A/c Bill

Name of work-

Situation of work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of measurement-

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Motihari Dhaka PWD road to Ruphous					
Lala Toli.					
Agency:-					
M/K Rudraji Infracon.					
At - c/o - Jagannath Kumar.					
West of NH-28A, near Basco Motor.					
Mathura, Ghat, Motihari, Enchampur.					

Agreement no:- 16/SB/2023-24.

Rate of agreement:- 0.02% below.

Date of start:- 30.01.2024.

Date of completion:- 30.01.2025

Status of work:- on-going.

Record Measurement.

① a. P/F of working B.M - 2-20.
Qty = 1.00 nos.

① b. P/F of Ret. pillar - 2-20.
Qty = 3.00 nos.

① 5 P/F of Logo of motor - 2-20.
Qty = 04 nos.

Continuation

1st on A/C Bill

7

Sch. XLV-Form No.134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of cost					
Name of work: Mohari Dholer					
PWD road to Ruphara lake toll.					
Agency:-					
M/S Rudrani Infracon.					
At- c/o - Jagmuth Kumar,					
West of NH-28A, Near ROSCO					
motor, Mathiyazirah, Mohari.					
Agreement no:- 16/112/2023-24					
Date of agreement - 0-22/5/2024.					

Date of start:- 30.01.2024

Date of com:- 30.01.2025.

Status of work:- work is ongoing.

1.a. P/f of working B.M.

01.00 nos Tm/p-01 @ 4967.04 — 4967.00

1.b. P/f of ref. pillar.

03 nos Tm/p-01 @ 2327.57 — 6983.00

15. P/f of Logo of masonry.

04 nos Tm/p-01 @ 11666.31 — 46665.00

02. Choring & Grubbing of rd.

0.26 Hect. Tm/p-02 @ 75617.70 — 19661.00

04. Embankment @ 100 mtr.

336.89 m Tm/p-03 @ 174.92 — 58811.00

Continuation

137087.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
05.	Embankment @ 1000 mtr				
550.48 m ³	7m ³ /P-3 @	259.68	—	—	142916.00
03.	Box cutting in soil -				
124.13 m ³	7m ³ /P-3 @	103.96	—	—	12905.00
07.	Gravel sub base-1.				
427.24 m ³	427m ³ /P-4 @	3588.81	—	—	1533283.00
08.	P/L/c/compacting work				
234.30 m ³	527m ³ /P-5 @	495839	—	—	1161751.00
21.	Earthwork each for				
65.16 m ³	527m ³ /P-5 @	391.73	—	—	25525.00
22.	PCC M15 in levelling .				
11.44 m ³	527m ³ /P-6 @	7958.58	—	—	91046.00
23.	Paving PCC M20 in bus				
56.02 m ³	7m ³ /P-02 @	9011.48	—	—	504823.00
24.	Paving 1000mm pipe.				
15.00 m ³	527m ³ /P-6 @	7415.38	—	—	111231.00
	Net Total =				3720,567.00
	Add 9% @ 18% =				669702.00
	Add LC @ 1% =				37206.00
	Add 8% @ 10% =				48512.00
	Total =				4475987.00
	Less 0.02% below =				895.00
	Net Total =				4475092.00
done 03/02/24 RE 03/02/24 JE					

Continuation